Boys
Robert’s
Farm Race
1/25/17
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BOYS Name
Marcus Wentworth
Duncan Forbes
Cameron Bancroft
Noah Lind
Jason Labbe
Nate McNutt
Roy Varney
Gaelan Boyle-Wight
Kellen True
Graham Huckins
Tom Bancroft
Isaac Dionne
Logan Hallee
Justin Cabral
Isaac McNutt
Morgen Ray
Ricco Call
Lucas Boyden
Kyle Beaulieu
Elijah Laird
Tanner Binette
Jingyuan Liu
Everett Varney
Luck Haviland
Chase Rowe
Josh Eliot
Isaah Carman
Eli Lind
Evan LeConey
Hayden Libby
Ryan Pratt
Christian Hiscock
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Bib # Start time Finish time

15:07
16:30
16:38
16:52
17:08
17:21
17:30
17:36
18:01
18:05
18:22
19:10
19:21
19:37
20:08
20:17
20:21
21:04
21:06
21:11
21:44
21:53
22:03
22:21
22:39
23:06
23:18
23:19
23:46
25:24
25:34
28:31

Elapsed time
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